
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.11.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 04.01.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 345,42 3 000 1 421,99

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 3 345,42 3 000 1 421,99
01.11.2021 0:00:00 1 076,57
02.11.2021 10:57:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030544 от 02.11.2021 10:57:40 180 1 256,57
03.11.2021 6:17:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030607 от 03.11.2021 6:17:14 101,25 1 357,82
04.11.2021 6:23:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030734 от 04.11.2021 6:23:04 104,05 1 461,87
06.11.2021 6:32:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030890 от 06.11.2021 6:32:48 664 2 125,87
11.11.2021 6:28:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031553 от 11.11.2021 6:28:21 256,57 2 382,44
16.11.2021 6:34:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032151 от 16.11.2021 6:34:08 639,36 3 021,8
17.11.2021 23:34:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000025930 от 17.11.2021 23:34:22 2 000 1 021,8
20.11.2021 6:58:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032623 от 20.11.2021 6:58:25 148,4 1 170,2
27.11.2021 6:30:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033538 от 27.11.2021 6:30:24 169,79 1 339,99
27.11.2021 6:31:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033317 от 27.11.2021 6:31:17 122,64 1 462,63
04.12.2021 6:21:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034397 от 04.12.2021 6:21:50 194,61 1 657,24
09.12.2021 6:19:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035336 от 09.12.2021 6:19:59 91,3 1 748,54
09.12.2021 6:32:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035311 от 09.12.2021 6:32:50 269,79 2 018,33
14.12.2021 23:46:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000028935 от 14.12.2021 23:46:19 1 000 1 018,33
21.12.2021 6:59:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000037100 от 21.12.2021 6:59:40 403,66 1 421,99
04.01.2022 0:00:00 1 421,99

Итого 3 345,42 3 000 1 421,99


